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Type 

 
Max 
Load 

 
Weight 
in Kg 

 
Bar 
Max 

 
A 

 
B 

 
C 

 
D 

 
E 

 
F/Ø 
mini 

Price in 
€ excl. 
(tool 
only) 

PAT3T 
PAT5T 

3T 
5T 

475 
525 

250 
250 

1020 
1300 

925 
1100 

610 
1365 

845 
600 

1240 
1175 

80 
250 

Contact 
us 

 

Tube clamps and round crossbars 
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